
Chin and Upper
Lips

$89 $530 $630

$25 $150 $175

$40 $240 $285

$50 $300 $350

$15 $90 $110

$35 $210 $245

$35 $210 $245

Full Body

Session
1 6 8

Under Arms

Full Arms

Full Leg

Full Face

Brazilian

Laser Hair Removal

Regular Facial Services

$35

$30

$25Deep Cleansing Facial 

Fruit Facial 

Whitening Facial 

$15

$40

$35Lotus Facial 

VLCC Gold Facial 

D-Tan Facial 

Advance Facial Services

Microdermabrasion Facial

Hydradermabrasion Facial

IPL photo facial

Anti-Wrinkle 
(With Ultrasonic) 

Acne Facial
(With High Frequency)

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

Waxing Services

Upper Lips 

Underarms

Full Arms

Full Legs 

Half Legs 

$30

$20

$20

$5

$10

Other Services

Hair Oil Massage-(30 Minutes)

Back Oil Massage-(20 Minutes)

Henna/Color Application Only $20

$37

$20 & UP

$30

$20

$90

Henna On Both Hands

Full Body Massage-(95 Minutes)

Mole Removal

B E A U T Y  S A L O N  P R I C E L I S T
( 4 3 7 )  4 3 6  1 3 1 0

 W W W . J S K S K I N C A R E . C A


