



Laser Hair Removal

	Session		
	1	6	8
Full Body	\$89	\$530	\$630
Under Arms	\$25	\$150	\$175
Full Arms	\$40	\$240	\$285
Full Leg	\$50	\$300	\$350
Full Face	\$35	\$210	\$245
Brazilian	\$35	\$210	\$245
Chin and Upper Lips	\$15	\$90	\$110

Advance Facial Services

Microdermabrasion Facial	\$50
Hydradermabrasion Facial	\$50
IPL photo facial	\$50
Anti-Wrinkle	\$50
(With Ultrasonic)	
Acne Facial	\$50
(With High Frequency)	

BEAUTY SALON PRICELIST

(437) 436 1310

WWW.JSKSKINCARE.CA

Regular Facial Services

Deep Cleansing Facial	\$25
Fruit Facial	\$30
Whitening Facial	\$35
Lotus Facial	\$35
VLCC Gold Facial	\$40
D-Tan Facial	\$15

Waxing Services

Upper Lips	\$5
Full Arms	\$20
Full Legs	\$30
Half Legs	\$20
Underarms	\$10

Other Services

Full Body Massage-(95 Minutes)	\$90
Hair Oil Massage-(30 Minutes)	\$20
Back Oil Massage-(20 Minutes)	\$30
Henna/Color Application Only	\$20
Henna On Both Hands	\$37
Mole Removal	\$20 & UP